Position

Crime Analysis Supervisor
Crime Analyst

Crime Prevention Specialist
Crime Prevention Specialist

Office Specialist

Other Positions Held City

Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario

Ontario

Department

Crime Analysis
Crime Analysis
Crime Analysis
Crime Analysis

Crime Analysis

Total Wages

$95,863
$74,457
$61,684
$53,605
$20,577

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,900
$23,932
$18,649
$20,607

$0



