Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Crime Analysis Supervisor		Ontario	Crime Analysis	\$95,863	\$26,900
Crime Analyst		Ontario	Crime Analysis	\$74,457	\$23,932
Crime Prevention Specialist		Ontario	Crime Analysis	\$61,684	\$18,649
Crime Prevention Specialist		Ontario	Crime Analysis	\$53,605	\$20,607
Office Specialist		Ontario	Crime Analysis	\$20,577	\$0